3a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Sant Just Padel Club

Fecha/lugar
06/04/2412:30

06/04/24.12:30

06/04/24.13:20

06/04/24.13:20

06/04/24 1410

06/04/24 1410

Calendario: 4a Masculina / Grupo C

Local

Jose Camara Santos
Isaac Huguet Camara

Francisco Hermoso Valero
Alex Hermoso

Adridn Antén Pérez
Adrian Pérez Garcia

Josemaitre
Alex Fernandez Morales

Jose Camara Santos
Isaac Huguet Camara

Adridn Antén Pérez
Adrian Pérez Garcia

1/1

Resultado

9-1

9-4

39

9-7

9-7

Visitante

Josemaitre
Alex Fernandez Morales

Adridn Antén Pérez
Adrian Pérez Garcia

Jose Camara Santos
Isaac Huguet Camara

Francisco Hermoso Valero
Alex Hermoso

Francisco Hermoso Valero
Alex Hermoso

Josemaitre
Alex Fernandez Morales
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